Dieseko's

PILING & VIBRO EQUIPMENT

PVE 2319 VM

High Frequency Vibrator with Variable Moment
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Specifications

Eccentric moment

Max. frequency

Max. centrifugal force

Max. line pull capacity

Total weight, without clamp
Vibrating weight, without clamp
Max. amplitude, without clamp

1005

+2045

0-19
2300
1100

300
3100
2450

16

kgm
rpm
kN
kN
kg
kg
mm

Due to improvement and engineering progress we reserve the right to change specifications without notice.
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